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SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                                  

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. 

RTE.

0102030405060708090100110120130140150 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

0102030405060708090100110120130140150 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

610+00.00

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

 635

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

 635

3.48%
3.48%

611+00.00

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

-0.58%

FROM STA. 611+88.98 ON, SEE 

RAMP B TERMINAL DETAILS

PAVEMENT/SHOULDER REMOVAL

I-72 -14

CONTRACT #72541

0102030405060708090100110120130140150 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

0102030405060708090100110120130140150 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

TOPSOIL_FILL

FILL

CUT

SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

610+00.00

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

 635

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

 635

3.48%
3.48%

TOPSOIL_FILL

FILL

CUT

SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

SQ.FT.

611+00.00

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

 600

 605

 610

 615

 620

 625

 630

-0.58%

FROM STA. 611+88.98 ON, SEE 

RAMP B TERMINAL DETAILS
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419SANGAMON*8071
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